
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hammersmith & Fulham Disabled People’s 

Commission – 

Seventh Meeting, Hammersmith Town Hall 

Wednesday 19th April 2017 

5pm – 7pm  

1. Apologies  

2. Minutes of last meeting  

3. H&F Staff and Residents’ 

Survey Responses 

4. Update on Timetable, 

Work Plan and Report 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

5. Public Consultation Events 

6. Any other business  

  Next Meeting:  

Thursday 18th May, 

Hammersmith Town Hall 

18th May 


